
100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Pistole 9mm

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 Friedrichsfeld (4)  2.513

Fister, Daniel 872

Seifert, Ralph 830

Galinski, Heinz 811

----------------------------

Riedel, Joachim 616

 2 AHo9mm (2)  2.444

Ehlert, Günter 835

Kessler, Silke 834

Rothfuß, Horst 775

----------------------------

Boborowski, Knut 645

 3 SSG 99 (8)  2.440

Mrotzek, Achim 863

Tondorf, Simon 813

Kuyubasi, Ertan 764

 4 SuJ BOT (5)  2.299

Mangels, Andreas 863

Sgraja, Michael 787

Seelert, Martin 649

----------------------------

Kubitza, David 566

 5 EESSC (10)  2.298

Buhren, Claudia 845

Loose, Gregor 845

Alex, Klaus Dieter 608

----------------------------

Alex, Michael 594

 6 Eppinghoven (7)  2.198

Kuster, Judith 826

Reuther, Olaf 741

Damman, Oliver 631

----------------------------

Andreas, Kuster 530

 7 JVA  2.105

Keidel, Hans 740

Keidel, Rosemarie 686

Ullrich, Regina 679

----------------------------

Ullrich, Wolfgang 582
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100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Pistole 9mm

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

Herren Altersklasse

121 Kroh, Ursula 881Sportverein Bayer Wuppertal e 91 85 90 8187 92

90 93 88 84

342 Fister, Daniel 872BSV Friedrichsfeld "Alter Emme 83 88 85 8969 92

90 91 91 94

363 Mangels, Andreas 863Sport-u.Jagdschützenclub Bott 83 84 81 8287 82

93 88 91 92

564 Mrotzek, Achim 863SSG 99 Gelsenkirchen e.V. 87 81 87 8386 87

90 84 89 89

475 Loose, Gregor 845Erster Essener Schwarzpulver S 84 81 87 8775 88

89 86 81 87

456 Buhren, Claudia 845Erster Essener Schwarzpulver S 81 81 86 8984 81

80 88 91 84

397 Ehlert, Günter 835Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 88 82 90 7778 82

88 87 85 78

418 Kessler, Silke 834Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 80 82 85 8385 85

81 90 84 79

329 Seifert, Ralph 830BSV Friedrichsfeld "Alter Emme 81 68 83 8182 91

79 82 93 90

5110 Kuster, Judith 826Bürger-Schützen-Verein Eppin 75 81 86 8484 83

80 80 88 85

5711 Tondorf, Simon 813SSG 99 Gelsenkirchen e.V. 88 88 78 8081 80

78 79 83 78

3312 Galinski, Heinz 811BSV Friedrichsfeld "Alter Emme 84 67 76 8686 74

82 89 81 86

4613 Kukulies, Horst 801Erster Essener Schwarzpulver S 75 79 75 8474 80

80 76 91 87

2214 Sieloff, Volker 791Sportschützen-Club Oberhausen 76 80 85 8576 82

72 80 76 79

215 Sensen, Heinrich 787Sportschützenclub Germania E 70 73 75 8278 85

84 80 75 85

3816 Sgraja, Michael 787Sport-u.Jagdschützenclub Bott 86 72 75 8681 84

69 70 84 80

4017 Rothfuß, Horst 775Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 75 90 66 8083 66

78 72 84 81

5918 Kuyubasi, Ertan 764SSG 99 Gelsenkirchen e.V. 71 80 68 8570 80

74 70 80 86

5019 Reuther, Olaf 741Bürger-Schützen-Verein Eppin 57 88 71 8469 67

86 76 64 79

620 Keidel, Hans 740Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 77 65 75 6666 70

77 81 81 82

321 Albers, Mark 736Sportschützenclub Germania E 57 78 68 7279 68

73 75 82 84

822 Keidel, Rosemarie 686Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 59 80 55 6777 65

75 64 67 77

423 Ullrich, Regina 679Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 80 62 60 6965 71

79 62 67 64

4324 Seelert, Martin 649Sport-u.Jagdschützenclub Bott 72 65 75 6669 59

72 54 51 66

2025 Boborowski, Knut 645Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 70 54 61 6651 50

75 70 72 76
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100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Pistole 9mm

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

5226 Damman, Oliver 631Bürger-Schützen-Verein Eppin 60 67 63 6151 59

62 71 76 61

4427 Riedel, Joachim 616BSV Friedrichsfeld "Alter Emme 57 67 83 6243 65

53 65 69 52

4828 Alex, Klaus Dieter 608Erster Essener Schwarzpulver S 68 56 50 6069 64

58 56 62 65

4929 Alex, Michael 594Erster Essener Schwarzpulver S 67 60 61 5651 68

59 71 45 56

530 Ullrich, Wolfgang 582Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 56 53 61 6459 43

54 67 63 62

3731 Kubitza, David 566Sport-u.Jagdschützenclub Bott 79 51 53 4271 42

45 74 45 64

5332 Andreas, Kuster 530Bürger-Schützen-Verein Eppin 42 46 47 7374 56

35 53 45 59

6033 Schupetta, Regina 495Sportschützenclub Germania E 38 69 41 6142 33

50 62 41 58

934 Sehnert, Günter 413Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 38 54 37 4018 39

42 41 58 46

6135 Schupetta, Erich 189Sportschützenclub Germania E 25 29 17 4014 19

14 8 13 10

5436 Bünte, Friedhelm 88Bürger-Schützen-Verein Eppin 46 9 0 033 0

0 0 0 0
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100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Sportrevolver 357mag

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 AHo 357 (3) 2.623
Holowin, Stefan 913
Ehlert, Günter 867
Been, Jan 843
----------------------------
Rothfuß, Horst 839

2 St. Tönis .357 (1) 2.598
Schimmel, Wolfgang 898
Scharff, Udo 852
Theißen, Manfred 848
----------------------------
Kohnen, Torsten 845

Datum: 10.04.2017
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WM-ShotLizenziert für: Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" Essen 1965 e.V.
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100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Sportrevolver 357mag

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

Herren Altersklasse

271 Holowin, Stefan 913Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 87 94 96 9190 89

92 94 89 91

112 Kroh, Walter 913Sportverein Bayer Wuppertal e 90 89 92 9093 95

93 91 94 86

163 Schimmel, Wolfgang 898Schießfreunde-Freischütz-Tell 1 91 94 88 8592 89

91 90 86 92

294 Ehlert, Günter 867Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 89 87 87 8489 87

86 81 87 90

135 Scharff, Udo 852Schießfreunde-Freischütz-Tell 1 82 88 91 8786 83

83 80 84 88

146 Theißen, Manfred 848Schießfreunde-Freischütz-Tell 1 83 83 78 8587 92

89 83 89 79

157 Kohnen, Torsten 845Schießfreunde-Freischütz-Tell 1 83 83 88 9183 78

85 84 86 84

308 Been, Jan 843Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 88 87 81 7883 80

83 88 85 90

289 Rothfuß, Horst 839Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 76 90 86 8273 89

89 82 83 89

1010 Stiefelhagen, Andrea 826Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 85 85 84 7272 82

84 88 89 85

1811 Recke, Axel 786St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft H 80 92 76 6482 66

79 80 86 81

2112 Boborowski, Knut 777Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 74 74 82 7880 77

79 71 79 83

4213 Karrie, Michael 651Sammler u.Sportschützenclub E 60 68 67 6557 70

69 62 73 60
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100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Sportpistole .45 ACP

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 AHo 45 (6) 2.608
Ehlert, Günter 902
Been, Jan 858
Rothfuß, Horst 848
----------------------------
Kessler, Silke 819

Datum: 10.04.2017
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100-Schuss-Pokal

Grosskaliber

Essen / 8. und 9. April 2017

Sportpistole .45 ACP

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

Herren Altersklasse

251 Ehlert, Günter 902Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 84 90 90 9093 91

90 90 93 91

622 Fischer, Alfred 881Sportschützen Langenwehe 79 84 89 9088 88

90 93 93 87

263 Been, Jan 858Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 86 84 84 8685 85

88 84 84 92

354 Dörtelmann, Ulrich 854Essener Schützenverein 1390 e 86 83 88 8187 86

81 86 88 88

245 Rothfuß, Horst 848Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 79 87 88 8369 92

85 92 87 86

236 Kessler, Silke 819Sportschützen "Andreas Hofer" 72 87 87 9077 81

78 87 78 82

77 Keidel, Hans 815Schießsportgemeinschaft JVA E 72 86 92 7183 80

83 82 81 85

18 Sensen, Heinrich 744Sportschützenclub Germania E 79 80 73 7667 72

76 71 82 68

559 Sielisch, Klaus 504SSG 99 Gelsenkirchen e.V. 47 53 53 4947 49

40 58 46 62
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